

ST. MARK'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH

2024 Pledge Form

We are St. Mark's, and you will know us by our giving.

Please bring this form with you on Ingathering Sunday or mail it to the treasurer's attention: St. Mark's Episcopal Church, ATTN Treasurer, 405 W. College Street, Troy, AL 36081.

Name		
Address		
Primary phone		
Mobile phone		
Email		
For the year 2024, I / We pledge to give:		
\$	Weekly for 52 weeks	Total:
\$	Monthly for 12 months	Total:
\$	Annually	Total:
I plan to donate appreciated stock to receive the tax benefits. (circle) YES NO		
I have included or plan to include St. Mark's in my will. (circle) YES NO		
I would like to pay via PayPal cash or credit card. (circle) YES NO		

Contributions are deductible for income tax purposes to the fullest extent provided by law.

For more information about pledging to St. Mark's, contact the Stewardship Chairs, Walter Givhan and Kerry Palmer, or the Treasurer, Diane Porter.